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HyperX Alloy Origins Core PBT HX rgdt - mekanisk gaming-

tastatur

Maerke : HP

Produktnavn : HyperX Alloy
Origins Core PBT HX radt -
mekanisk gaming-tastatur

Produktserie: HyperX

HyperX Alloy Origins Core PBT HX rgdt - mekanisk gaming-tastatur

HyperX Alloy Origins Core PBT HX rgdt - mekanisk gaming-tastatur. Tastatur formfaktor: Tenkeyless (80
- 87%), Forbindelsesteknologi: Ledningsfart, Enhedsgraenseflade: USB, Tastatur ngglekontakt: Mekanisk.
Type af baggrundslys: RGB LED. Kabellzengde: 1,8 m. Anbefalet brug: Spil. Produktfarve: Sort

Tastatur

Tastatur ngglekontakt teknologi
Anbefalet brug *
Forbindelsesteknologi *
Enhedsgraenseflade *
Tastatur ngglekontakt *
Pegeredskab *
Tastatur formfaktor *
Numerisk tastatur *
Tasternes holdbarhed
Aktiveringskraft

Rul rundt
Afsggningshastighed
Indbygget hukommelse
Design

Baggrundslys *

Type af baggrundslys
Baggrundsfarve
Produktfarve *
Overfladefarvning
Materiale
Beskyttelsesfunktioner
LED-indikatorer

Funktioner

Kabelleengde

HyperX Red

Spil

Ledningsfart

USB

Mekanisk

x

Tenkeyless (80 - 87%)
x

80 Million karakterer
459

N-taste overgange
1000 Hz

v

v

RGB LED

Flere

Sort

Monokromatisk
Termoplastisk polyester (PBT)
Veaeskeafvisende

v

1,8m

Produktkode: 639N7AA

Funktioner
Aftageligt kabel
Anti-ghosting
Stromstyring
Strgmkilde type *
Strgmforbrug
Mus

Mus inkluderet *
Systemkrav

Understgttede Windows-
operativsystemer

Specifikke funktioner for meerket

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC) with options

HP GTIN (EAN/UPC)

Veaegt & storrelser

Tastatur dimensioner (BxDxH)
Tastatur veegt

Emballeringsdata

Hurtig start guide
Pakkeveegt
Pakketype

Emballage indhold
Antal produkter inkluderet *

Andre funktioner
Kapabilitet

Kompatible operativsystemer

Ny

<

usB
500 mA

Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows

8, Windows 8.1

(A2N) 196548062195; (AB8)
196548062225; (ABA)
196337969780; (ABD)
196548062232; (ABE)
196548062249; (ABF)
196548062256; (ABU)
196548243617; (UUW)
196337969803; (UUZ)
196548243624

196548062195, 196548062225,
196337969780, 196548062232,
196548062249, 196548062256,
196548243617, 196337969803,
196548243624

360 x 132,5 x 34,5 mm
890 g

900 g
Kasse

1 stk

PC, PS5, PS4, Xbox Series X|S, Xbox

One
NGENUITY
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0196548243617

196548062195
0196548062195

0196548243624

0196337969803

196548062294
0196548062294

196548062287
0196548062287

196548243617

196548243624

196337969803
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0196337969797

196548062270
0196548062270

196548062201
0196548062201

196548062218
0196548062218

196548062225
0196548062225

0196337969780

196337969797

196337969780

Publication date: 17-OCT-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



AR
196548062232

0196548062232

T TN
196548062249

0196548062249

N g
196548062256

0196548062256

196548367634
0196548367634

AR g
196548062263

0196548062263

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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